2:30

2:35

3:00

3:25

3:50

4:15

4:20

4:30

Staff Council

University of lowa

121 University Services Building
lowa City, lowa 52242
319-335-3600
https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda
Ul Staff Council Meeting
March 9, 2022
2:30-4:30pm
College of Pharmacy 210

Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes

Welcome Remarks by College of Pharmacy Dean Letendre

Compensation and Classification Update — Trevor Glanz, Senior Director of
Compensation/Classification and HR Data Management and Jiongting Hu, Senior Compensation
and HR Data Specialist

LiveWELL Update — Megan Hammes, Senior Director Ul Wellness

Staff Spotlight; TRIPP Foundation - Alisha Loy, Quality and Operations Improvement
Engineer, UIHC

Bylaws language amendment second reading (Education Committee related language
changes) — Ted Potter, interim co-chair Bylaws committee and Kevin Zihlman

Community Outreach Committee Update - Erica Holm Brown
Other Committee updates as needed/time allowing

Adjourn

Next Meeting
April 13, 2022
2520D UCC
2:30-4:30pm


https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

