

Staff Council

University of Iowa 121 University Services Building Iowa City, Iowa 52242 319-335-3600 https://staff-council.uiowa.edu/

Agenda UI Staff Council Meeting March 9, 2022 2:30-4:30pm College of Pharmacy 210

2:30	Welcome, meeting protocol, attendance, meeting minutes
2:35	Welcome Remarks by College of Pharmacy Dean Letendre
3:00	Compensation and Classification Update – Trevor Glanz, Senior Director of Compensation/Classification and HR Data Management and Jiongting Hu, Senior Compensation and HR Data Specialist
3:25	LiveWELL Update – Megan Hammes, Senior Director UI Wellness
3:50	Staff Spotlight; TRIPP Foundation - Alisha Loy, Quality and Operations Improvement Engineer, UIHC
4:15	Bylaws language amendment second reading (Education Committee related language changes) – Ted Potter, interim co-chair Bylaws committee and Kevin Zihlman
4:20	Community Outreach Committee Update - Erica Holm Brown Other Committee updates as needed/time allowing
4:30	Adjourn

Next Meeting April 13, 2022 2520D UCC 2:30-4:30pm